TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Virox Technologies, Inc.		10/31/2007	CORPORATION: CANADA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	JohnsonDiversey, Inc.	
Street Address:	8310 16th Street	
City:	Sturtevant	
State/Country:	WISCONSIN	
Postal Code:	53177-1964	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	77292681	VIROX

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (847)441-0911

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (847) 441-9100

Email: pto@nealmcdevitt.com

Correspondent Name: Richard B. Biagi Address Line 1: 1776 Ash Street

Address Line 4: Northfield, ILLINOIS 60093

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	61016.0020
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Richard B. Biagi
Signature:	/Richard B. Biagi/
Date:	11/08/2007

TRADEMARK REEL: 003657 FRAME: 0370

900091471

Total Attachments: 2

source=VIROX TM Assignment#page1.tif source=VIROX TM Assignment#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 003657 FRAME: 0371

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, Virox Technologies, Inc. a Canadian corporation, with its principal place of business at 2815 Bristol Circle, Unit 4, Oakville, ON L6H 6X5, Canada ("Assignor"), is the owner of the common law trademarks and service marks VIROX, VIROX TECHNOLOGIES INC. and the design mark depicted below:



(hereinafter collectively referred to as "the Marks") in connection with all-purpose disinfectants and cleaners; the manufacture of disinfectants and cleaners for others; and, research and development for others in the field of disinfectants and cleaners; and

WHEREAS, Assignor owns two pending trademark applications in the United States and Canada (hereinafter collectively referred to as "the Applications"), namely; U.S. Trademark Application Serial No. 77/292,681 for the mark VIROX (stylized) and Canadian Trademark Application No. CA1341803 for the mark VIROX (stylized); and

WHEREAS, JohnsonDiversey, Inc., a Delaware corporation, with its principal place of business at 8310 16th Street Sturtevant, Wisconsin 53177-1964 (USA) ("Assignee"), desires to acquire the Marks and Applications;

REEL: 003657 FRAME: 0372

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignor hereby sells, assigns and transfers to Assignee all right, title and interest in and to the Marks and Applications, together with the goodwill symbolized by the Marks and Applications. Assignee shall be responsible for prosecuting the Applications and maintaining the resulting registrations, and Assignee shall bear all costs associated therewith.

VIROX TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

Name:

Title:

Orbober 31107

Dated effective as of:

SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me this 21st day of

, 2007.

Notary Public

RECORDED: 11/08/2007

My commissioner expires:

2